
NR Choo Wen Yan 581

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Johnathan Wong Guanjie Melaka 97 96 97 98 94 96 578 - 18 x 1

2 Choo Wen Yan Johor 97 94 95 96 91 98 571 - 21 x 2

3 Eddy Chew Johor 93 96 95 94 94 98 570 - 17 x 3

4 Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd. Terengganu 94 96 96 94 93 95 568 - 15 x 4

5 Rishipal Singh Dhanoa Selangor 91 95 95 96 95 95 567 - 16 x 5

6 Abdul Hadi Abdul Malik Pahang 91 91 94 98 95 93 562 - 15 x 6

7 Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 93 95 92 91 94 95 560 - 14 x 7

8 Siau Zianyi Perak 93 92 93 96 94 92 560 - 13 x 8

9 Tan Tong Tat Selangor 94 93 93 92 96 90 558 - 16 x

10 Denis Ejoh @ Ajoh ATM 94 93 95 90 93 93 558 - 15 x

11 Aziz Yunus ATM 90 95 92 93 94 91 555 - 7 x

12 Muhd. Amir Faris Basri Perak 93 92 92 90 94 92 553 - 9 x

13 Khairul Azri Roslan ATM 92 89 92 93 91 95 552 - 13 x

14 Syadiq Hanif June Hassen Pahang 92 92 93 90 90 93 550 - 5 x

15 Muhd. Faiz Danial Mohd. Fidrossham Perak 90 92 95 93 86 92 548 - 11 x

16 Ahmad Helmi Mohd. Rasid Terengganu 88 96 90 90 90 93 547 - 7 x

17 Chai Bo Kang Selangor 90 91 89 97 87 91 545 - 11 x

18 Muhamad Qamarul Naim Abd. Aziz Terengganu 85 90 96 91 94 89 545 - 10 x

19 Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan Selangor 91 91 91 92 89 91 545 - 6 x

20 Luqman Nul Hakim Rusdan Pahang 89 89 92 93 92 89 544 - 8 x

21 Muhammad Syafiqrul Firdaus Mohd. Husni Terengganu 90 96 88 90 88 88 540 - 7 x

22 Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Lathif Perak 92 88 89 94 88 89 540 - 6 x

23 Ng Chen Shin Selangor 92 94 87 90 88 88 539 - 5 x

24 Megat Iskandar Faris Zol Hasnan PDRM 86 87 93 91 93 87 537 - 8 x

25 Mohd. Hafiszul Asri Mohd. Ishak ATM 85 84 87 95 94 88 533 - 9 x

26 Abdul Aziz Abdul Malik Pahang 89 94 87 85 86 86 527 - 5 x

27 Saddam Junid ATM 82 81 87 92 92 90 524 - 6 x

28 Rasma Roszaidi Rahmat PDRM 83 89 83 83 90 90 518 - 6 x

29 Hairul Hazahar Mustapha ATM 92 88 79 89 88 82 518 - 5 x

30 Nur Azmel Awaludin ATM 83 84 89 81 87 81 505 - 7 x

31 Nor Mohd. Lazimie Mat Lazim ATM 89 88 76 84 87 81 505 - 5 x
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Choo Wen Yan

Eddy Chew

Hazeq Haqeem R.Azmi

1 2 3 4 5 6

TERENGGANU 275 287 278 275 277 283 1675 - 36 x GOLD

Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd. 94 96 96 94 93 95 568 - 15 x

Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias 93 95 92 91 94 95 560 - 14 x

Ahmad Helmi Mohd. Rasid 88 96 90 90 90 93 547 - 7 x

SELANGOR 275 279 277 285 278 276 1670 - 43 x SILVER

Rishipal Singh Dhanoa 91 95 95 96 95 95 567 - 16 x

Tan Tong Tat 94 93 93 92 96 90 558 - 16 x

Chai Bo Kang 90 91 89 97 87 91 545 - 11 x

ATM 276 277 279 276 278 279 1665 - 35 x BRONZE

Denis Ejoh @ Ajoh 94 93 95 90 93 93 558 - 15 x

Aziz Yunus 90 95 92 93 94 91 555 - 7 x

Khairul Azri Roslan 92 89 92 93 91 95 552 - 13 x

PERAK 276 276 280 279 274 276 1661 - 33 x

Siau Zianyi 93 92 93 96 94 92 560 - 13 x

Muhd. Amir Faris Basri 93 92 92 90 94 92 553 - 9 x

Muhd. Faiz Danial Mohd. Fidrossham 90 92 95 93 86 92 548 - 11 x

PAHANG 272 272 279 281 277 275 1656 - 28 x

Abdul Hadi Abdul Malik 91 91 94 98 95 93 562 - 15 x

Syadiq Hanif June Hassen 92 92 93 90 90 93 550 - 5 x

Luqman Nul Hakim Rusdan 89 89 92 93 92 89 544 - 8 x
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